North Mac Community Unit School District #34
South Campus Media Center
Building Committee Meeting
June 20, 2019
5:00 p.m.
AGENDA

1. Call to Order

11

Roll Call

2. Public Comment
3. Discussion ltems

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

Baseball Field

A. General layout, dimensions, turf
B. Press box size/function

C. Dugout size/layout

D. Bleacher seating

High School

Gym logo and court stripping

Graphics at entry corridor and science corridor
Flooring selections

Entry canopy school name/color

Stage curtains

moow>»

Athletic Facilities

A. Entry wording/color

B. Athletic building shingle color
C. Press box metal panel color

Discussion of furniture budget for HS Remodel/Renovation/Addition
Project

Discussion of football lights at the South Campus and General Discussion
of Completion Timeline for new HS Athletic Complex
(Football/Soccer/Track)

Discussion of impending change orders for the HS

Remodel/Renovation/Addition Project

A. Change Request #58 — ASI #14 Flooring Changes

B. Change Request #59 — ASI #15 New Resinous Flooring in Rooms
1195 & 1197

C. Change Request #60 — ASI #19 Consumer Science Demolition

4. Adjournment (Action)



